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Description

202201040000
01530

01/04/2022
10:45:20

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Grantor RELEASES SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

Instr
#:20201217000
579560

202201040000
01520

01/04/2022
10:44:18

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Grantor RELEASES NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Instr
#:20210603000
272320

202201050000
04170

01/05/2022
08:59:01

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Grantor RELEASES HALL RANDY J Instr
#:20210913000
443150

202201050000
04840

01/05/2022
10:48:20

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Grantor RELEASES NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Instr
#:20210512000
234850

202202030000
50380

02/03/2022
01:25:33

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

53 53 Instr
#:20220203000
050370

Lot#:7-83
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202202030000
50350

02/03/2022
01:25:30

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

53 53 Instr
#:20220203000
050340

Lot#:7-91
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202202030000
50470

02/03/2022
01:25:42

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

53 53 Instr
#:20220203000
050460

Lot#:7-82
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202202080000
56520

02/08/2022
10:03:33

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Grantor RELEASES SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

Instr
#:20210406000
171860

202202080000
56550

02/08/2022
10:05:49

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

NEWCASTLE
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

52 89 Instr
#:20181012000
363710

Lot#:31
Book:52 Pg:89
Sub:HENLEY
SECTOR 1

202202080000
56560

02/08/2022
10:11:29

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Grantor RELEASES EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20210426000
206240



202202040000
53240

02/04/2022
04:33:06

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SCOTCH
HOMES &
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

Instr
#:20210406000
171870

202202090000
58270

02/09/2022
12:30:51

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Grantor RELEASES JUNKINS
JASON CLAY

Instr
#:20201019000
474000

202202170000
69960

02/17/2022
01:52:01

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Instr
#:20210804000
377740

202202230000
76660

02/23/2022
09:56:15

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Grantor RELEASES NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Instr
#:20210804000
377730

202202230000
76670

02/23/2022
09:59:30

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Grantor RELEASES WILKERSON
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Instr
#:20211216000
596150

202202230000
76680

02/23/2022
09:59:31

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Grantor RELEASES WILKERSON
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Instr
#:20211216000
596160

202203010000
86950

03/01/2022
11:49:24

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

NEWCASTLE
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

52 89 Instr
#:20181012000
363710

Lot#:8 Book:52
Pg:89
Sub:HENLEY
SUBDIVISION
SECTOR 1

202203040000
93360

03/04/2022
03:34:02

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

0 0 Sec:14
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202203040000
93360

03/04/2022
03:34:02

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202203110001
02300

03/11/2022
01:01:05

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

0 0 Instr
#:20220311000
102290

Sec:14
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202203300001
29910

03/30/2022
03:21:40

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

54 2 Instr
#:20220203000
050400

Lot#:826
Book:54 Pg:2
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK EIGHTH
SECTOR
PHASE THREE

202203300001
29940

03/30/2022
03:23:10

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

53 53 Instr
#:20220203000
050430

Lot#:7-90
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD



202203300001
30040

03/30/2022
03:43:41

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

53 53 Instr
#:20220203000
050370

Lot#:7-83
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202203300001
30080

03/30/2022
03:51:44

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

53 53 Lot#:7-82
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202203300001
30100

03/30/2022
03:57:22

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

53 53 Instr
#:20220203000
050340

Lot#:7-91
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202204120001
48970

04/12/2022
10:31:24

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Grantor RELEASES SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T

Instr
#:20210608000
280660

202204120001
48950

04/12/2022
10:29:07

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Grantor RELEASES NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Instr
#:20210804000
377610

202204120001
49490

04/12/2022
01:50:01

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Grantee MORTGAGE GOLDEN
POINT
SOLUTIONS
LLC

13 140 Blk:1 Book:13
Pg:140
Sub:CAHABA
VALLEY PARK
NORTH

202204140001
53850

04/14/2022
08:11:08

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Grantee DEEDS PNC BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

20 61 Lot#:6 Lot:B
Book:20 Pg:61
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
CORPORATE
PARK SOUTH
PHASE II
RESURVEY
OF LOT 6

202204190001
59770

04/19/2022
09:52:08

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

NEWCASTLE
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

52 89 Instr
#:20181012000
363710

Lot#:18
Book:52 Pg:89
Sub:HENLEY
SECTOR 1


