Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST; Date Recorded= 202										2022;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202201040000 01530	01/04/2022 10:45:20	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Grantor	RELEASES	SCOTCH HOMES & LAND DEVELOPMEN T GROUP INC					Instr #:20201217000 579560	
202201040000 01520	01/04/2022 10:44:18	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Grantor	RELEASES	NEWCASTLE CONSTRUCTI ON INC					Instr #:20210603000 272320	
202201050000 04170	01/05/2022 08:59:01	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Grantor	RELEASES	HALL RANDY J					Instr #:20210913000 443150	
202201050000 04840	01/05/2022 10:48:20	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Grantor	RELEASES	NEWCASTLE CONSTRUCTI ON INC					Instr #:20210512000 234850	
20220230000 50380	02/03/2022 01:25:33	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EMBASSY HOMES LLC			53	53	Instr #:20220203000 050370	Lot#:7-83 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202202030000 50350	02/03/2022 01:25:30	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EMBASSY HOMES LLC			53	53	Instr #:20220203000 050340	Lot#:7-91 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202202030000 50470	02/03/2022 01:25:42	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EMBASSY HOMES LLC			53	53	Instr #:20220203000 050460	Lot#:7-82 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHC OD
202202080000 56520	02/08/2022 10:03:33	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Grantor	RELEASES	SCOTCH HOMES & LAND DEVELOPMEN T GROUP INC					Instr #:20210406000 171860	
202202080000 56550	02/08/2022 10:05:49	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	NEWCASTLE DEVELOPMEN T LLC			52	89	Instr #:20181012000 363710	Lot#:31 Book:52 Pg:89 Sub:HENLEY SECTOR 1
202202080000 56560	02/08/2022 10:11:29	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Grantor	RELEASES	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC					Instr #:20210426000 206240	

202203300001 29940	03/30/2022 03:23:10	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EMBASSY HOMES LLC		53	53	Instr #:20220203000 050430	Lot#:7-90 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO
202203300001 29910	03/30/2022 03:21:40	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EMBASSY HOMES LLC		54	2	Instr #:20220203000 050400	Lot#:826 Book:54 Pg:2 Sub:CHELSEA PARK EIGHTH SECTOR PHASE THREE
202203110001 02300	03/11/2022 01:01:05	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SCOTCH HOMES & LAND DEVELOPMEN T GROUP INC		0	0	Instr #:20220311000 102290	Sec:14 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
202203040000 93360	03/04/2022 03:34:02	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SCOTCH HOMES & LAND DEVELOPMEN T GROUP INC		0	0		Other:SEE INST
202203040000 93360	03/04/2022 03:34:02	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SCOTCH HOMES & LAND DEVELOPMEN T GROUP INC		0	0		Sec:14 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
202203010000 86950	03/01/2022 11:49:24	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	NEWCASTLE DEVELOPMEN T LLC		52	89	Instr #:20181012000 363710	Lot#:8 Book:52 Pg:89 Sub:HENLEY SUBDIVISION SECTOR 1
202202230000 76680	02/23/2022 09:59:31	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Grantor	RELEASES	WILKERSON ENTERPRISES LLC				Instr #:20211216000 596160	
202202230000 76670	02/23/2022 09:59:30	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Grantor	RELEASES	WILKERSON ENTERPRISES LLC				Instr #:20211216000 596150	
202202230000 76660	02/23/2022 09:56:15	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Grantor	RELEASES	NEWCASTLE CONSTRUCTI ON INC	 			Instr #:20210804000 377730	
202202170000 69960	02/17/2022 01:52:01	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	NEWCASTLE CONSTRUCTI ON INC				Instr #:20210804000 377740	
202202090000 58270	02/09/2022 12:30:51	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Grantor	RELEASES	JUNKINS JASON CLAY				Instr #:20201019000 474000	
202202040000 53240	02/04/2022 04:33:06	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SCOTCH HOMES & DEVELOPMEN T GROUP INC				Instr #:20210406000 171870	

			1					1	ı	
202203300001	03/30/2022 03:43:41	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EMBASSY HOMES LLC		53	53	Instr #:20220203000 050370	Lot#:7-83 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202203300001 30080	03/30/2022 03:51:44	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	EMBASSY HOMES LLC		53	53		Lot#:7-82 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202203300001	03/30/2022 03:57:22	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EMBASSY HOMES LLC		53	53	Instr #:20220203000 050340	Lot#:7-91 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202204120001 48970	04/12/2022 10:31:24	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Grantor	RELEASES	SCOTCH HOMES & LAND DEVELOPMEN T				Instr #:20210608000 280660	
202204120001 48950	04/12/2022 10:29:07	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Grantor	RELEASES	NEWCASTLE CONSTRUCTI ON INC				Instr #:20210804000 377610	
202204120001 49490	04/12/2022 01:50:01	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOLDEN POINT SOLUTIONS LLC		13	140		Blk:1 Book:13 Pg:140 Sub:CAHABA VALLEY PARK NORTH
202204140001 53850	04/14/2022 08:11:08	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Grantee	DEEDS	PNC BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION		20	61		Lot#:6 Lot:B Book:20 Pg:61 Sub:MEADOW BROOK CORPORATE PARK SOUTH PHASE II RESURVEY OF LOT 6
202204190001 59770	04/19/2022 09:52:08	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	NEWCASTLE DEVELOPMEN T LLC		52	89	Instr #:20181012000 363710	Lot#:18 Book:52 Pg:89 Sub:HENLEY SECTOR 1